
Inch Size Side
Approved
rim width

Overall
DiameterSeries

55

60

65
55

60

65

70
60

65

70

70

75

18

17

16

15

225/55R18 97V
235/55R18 104V
225/60R18 100H
235/60R18 103V
255/60R18 112V
225/65R18 103H
225/55R17 97H
235/55R17 99H
215/60R17 96H
225/60R17 99H
P235/60R17 103H
225/65R17 102H
235/65R17 108H
265/65R17 112H
275/65R17 115H
225/70R17 108H
215/60R16 95H
235/60R16 100H
215/65R16 98H
255/65R16 109H
215/70R16 100H
225/70R16 102H
235/70R16 106H
245/70R16 107H
255/70R16 111H
265/70R16 112H
275/70R16 114H
205/70R15 96H
215/70R15 98H
255/70R15 108H
255/70R15C 112/110R
265/70R15 112H
P235/75R15 105H
30X9.50R15 104S
31X10.50R15 109S

    6~8
6.5~8.5
     6~8
6.5~8.5
7~9
6~8
6~8
6.5~8.5
6~7.5
6~8
     6.5~8.5
6~8
6.5~8.5
7.5~9.5
7.5~9.5
6~7.5
6~7.5
6.5~8.5
6~7.5
7~9
5.5~7
    6~7.5
6~8
6.5~8
6.5~8.5
7~9
7~9
5~7
5.5~7
6.5~8.5
7~8
7~9
  6~8
  6~7.5
  7~9

   705
715
    727
739
763
749
680
690
690
702
    714
724
738
776
790
748
664
688
686
738
708
    722
736
750
764
778
792
669
683
739
739
753
    733
    750
    775

GEOLANDAR H/T-S   Available Sizes   [ MIDDLE AND SOUTH / AMERICA ] Pattern No.G051
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RF

RF

XL

RF

RF

RF=Reinforced
XL=Extra Load
    =Approved rim width and overall diameter TRA yearbook 2008.
    =Approved rim width and overall diameter JATMA yearbook 2008.
RBL=Raised Black Letter
OWL/RBL = Outlined White Letter/Raised Black Letter
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